2200Mb/S, Internal Solid State Drive for Desktop Laptop
Computer, USB | B07ZGJYLNL (
FIN-SP512GBP34A60M28 ) 
HSN:8523

₹2,541.53 ₹0.00 1 ₹2,541.53 18% IGST ₹457.47 ₹2,999.00

Shipping Charges ₹33.90 -₹33.90 ₹0.00 18% IGST ₹0.00 ₹0.00

TOTAL: ₹457.47 ₹2,999.00
Amount in Words:
Two Thousand Nine Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 1111wVnV0hKVrw80cVigsVXxB
Date & Time: 05/03/2024,
23:50:11 hrs Invoice Value: 

2,999.00

Mode of Payment: 
GiftCard

Payment Transaction ID: 
NXlWtlZASfPy5fsgFxj5huYK6cKOQ7hESdq